PMR Panel Mount Power Supply
PMR 150 W series / PMR-□V150W1AT
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient and nominal AC input unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (Jul 2025, Rev. 03)
1
PMR
Highlights & Features

PMR-36V150W1AT 36 Vdc 4.3 A
PMR-48V150W1AT 48 Vdc 3.3 A
Model Numbering
PM R – □V 150W 1 A T
Panel
Mount
Product Type
R – Standard Rack Type
Series (1U)
Output Voltage
12 – 12 V
24 – 24 V
36 – 36 V
48 – 48 V
Output Power Single Phase  Family Code: A
Connector Type
T – Terminal Block
Send Quote Requests to info@automatedpt.com Call +1(800)985-6929 To Order or Order Online At Deltaacdrives.com
Send Quote Requests to info@automatedpt.com
Call +1(800)985-6929 To Order or Order Online At Deltaacdrives.com
PMR Panel Mount Power Supply
PMR 150 W series / PMR-□V150W1AT
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient and nominal AC input unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (Jul 2025, Rev. 03)
2
Specifications
Model Number PMR-12V150W1AT PMR-24V150W1AT PMR-36V150W1AT PMR-48V150W1AT
Input Ratings / Characteristics
Nominal Input Voltage 100-240 Vac
Input Voltage Range 90-264 Vac
Nominal Input Frequency 50-60 Hz
Input Frequency Range 47-63 Hz
DC Input Voltage Range*1 127-375 Vdc
Input Current 1.5 A typ. @ 115 Vac, 0.8 A typ. @ 230 Vac
Efficiency at 100% Load @ 230Vac 93% typ. 92.5% typ.  93.0% typ.  94% typ.
No Load Power Consumption 0.3 W max.
@ 230 Vac
0.3 W max.
@ 230 Vac
0.5 W max.
@ 230 Vac
0.5 W max.
@ 230 Vac
Max Inrush Current (Cold Start) 45 A typ. @ 230 Vac
Power Factor at 100% Load  > 0.96 @ 115 Vac & > 0.93 @ 230 Vac
Leakage Current < 0.5 mA @ 240 Vac
*1 Power Supply can operate at DC Input voltage, please connect +pole to L, -pole to N and PE terminal to an earth wire or to the machine ground.
Output Ratings / Characteristics*2
Nominal Output Voltage 12 Vdc 24 Vdc 36 Vdc 48 Vdc
Factory Set Point Tolerance 12 Vdc ± 1% 24 Vdc ± 1% 36 Vdc ± 1% 48 Vdc ± 1%
Output Voltage Adjustment Range 10.8-13.2 Vdc 21.6-26.4 Vdc 32.4-39.6 Vdc 43.2-52.8 Vdc
Output Current 0-12.5 A 0-6.5 A 0-4.3 A 0-3.3 A
Output Power 150.0 W Max. 156.0 W Max. 154.8 W Max. 158.4 W Max.
Line Regulation ± 0.5% typ. @ 115 Vac & 230 Vac
Load Regulation ±0.5% typ.
PARD*3 (20MHz)  < 120 mVpp @ 0°C to 70°C
360 mVpp typ. @ -30°C to 0°C
< 150 mVpp @ 0°C to 70°C
450 mVpp typ. @ -30°C to 0°C
Rise Time 30 ms typ. @ 115 Vac & 230 Vac
Start-up Time 500 ms typ. @ 115 Vac & 230 Vac